ANSWERS QUIZ 1

1) Madame Tussauds

2) Abbey Road

3) Piccadilly Circus

4) Battersea Cats and Dogs Home
5) Olympic Park

6) Kings Cross Station

7) 1 Canada Square

8) Walkie Talkie

9) Elephant and Castle

10) Waterloo Station

11) Oxford Street

12) National Maritime Museum
13) Serpentine

14) Portabello Road

15) Imperial War Museum

16) Royal Exchange

17) Barbican

18) Cutty Sark

19) Crossrail Place (the shopping centre with a garden on top of Canary Wharf Crossrail)
20) Dorchester Hotel

PHOTO ROUND
1. Halle Berry

2. Sir Bobby Robson
3. Andre Agassi

4. Margaret Thatcher
5. Jimi Hendrix

6. Patrick Stewart

7. Nicole Kidman

8. Pope Bendedict XVI
9. Ingrid Bergman

10. Helmut Kohl



ANIMAL QUIZ Answers:

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Earthworms

Ewe

Krill

Spiny anteater
Piebald

Goldfish

Zodiac
Manatees
Christmas Island
Meerkat
Madagascar
Labrador Retriever
Llamas

A bird (a name sometimes given to nightjars, due to the ancient folk tale that

they sucked the milk from goats)
Domestic cats

Raccoons

Gerbils

Jaguar

Squabs

Dung beetle

Coypu (also known as the nutria)
Jellyfish (the lion's mane jellyfish is the largest known species of jellyfish)
The chicken

Pig

Narwhal

Hippopotamus



